Page: 2 of 6

From: Giovanna Chavez

9/21/22, 3:39 PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000327828 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations				
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381				1571 4 38 
From:					2
	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.				- 5
	Account Number : I2001000062				rū
	Phone : (323)962-8600				
	Fax Number : (323)389-0502				PH
••Enter	the email address for this business enti	ty to be use	d for fi	iture	$\sim$
	wal report mailings. Enter only one emai				ŝ
					വ
Ema	il Address:				
					-
	FLORIDA PROFITÍNON PROFIT C LMS Lions Cheerleading	۰.	<b>FION</b>		_
	LMS Lions Cheerleading	۰.		.c.3%. 695 (20) 89	-
	LMS Lions Cheerleading	Inc.		695 (120	- 
	LMS Lions Cheerleading	Inc.		605 (C)0 m. 141	- .,,
	LMS Lions Cheerleading     Certificate of Status     Ante     Certified Copy	Inc. 0 1		698 (C)9 m. 145	- .,

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

r resents. Cir 605 (034-5) - P weather 1455 Œ ace

 $\mathbf{R}_{\mathbf{r}}$ 



SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

64111

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, py Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

1112 SEP 21 PH 2:35



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not f		
INTICLE I NAME LMS Lions Cheerleading Inc.		
ARTICLE IIPRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Principal street address: M	failing address, if different is:	
230 Landrum Lane		
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082		
<u>1RTICLE III PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:Please see attachment		_
		-
	······································	-
	۲۰۰۵ ۲۰۰۹ ۱۰۰۹	-
		-
	171	
	<del>ت</del> ا	-
	۲۵ ۲۰ ۲۰	-
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION Themannerinwhichthedirectorsareel	lectedandappointed:	- - -
	lected and appointed: The method by vill be stated in the bylaws.	- • ·
which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w	lected and appointed: The method by:	- • •
which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w	الالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالال	-
ARTICLE V   INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:	r Walker (D, T)	- -
ARTICLE V   INITIAL OF KICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:     Value   230 Landrum Lane     Address.   230 Landrum Lane	الالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالالال	-
Which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w     ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:   Jennifer     Address.   230 Landrum Lane   11 Corporation   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   12 Corporation     Address.   Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 (director)   Address:   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane	r Walker (D, T)	-
Which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w     ARTICLE V INITIAL OF ELCERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:   Jennifer     Address:   230 Landrum Lane   11 Correctors   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   12 Correctors     Address:   Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 (directors)   Address:   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane	r Walker (D, T)	-
Which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w     ARTICLE V INITIAL OF KICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:   Jennifer     Address:   230 Landrum Lane   11 Correctors   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   12 Correctors   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   11 Correctors   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   230 Landrum Lane   11 Correctors   12 Correctors	r Walker (D, T)	
Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:     Address.   Angi Boselli (D, P)     Name and Title:   230 Landrum Lane     Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 (diversion)   Ponte V     V   V </td <td>r Walker (D, T)</td> <td></td>	r Walker (D, T)	
Which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed w     Arrite Corporation are elected or appointed w     Arrite Corporation are elected or appointed w     Arrite Corporation are elected or appointed w     Angi Boselli (D, P)     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:   Jennifer     Address:   230 Landrum Lane   11 Correctors   Address:   230 Landrum Corporation     Name and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)   11 Correctors   Name and Title:   230 Landrum Corporation     Name and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)   11 Corporation   Name and Title:   Address:     Corporation are corporation are elected or appointed w	r Walker (D, T)	
Angi Boselli (D, P)   Name and Title:     Address.   Angi Boselli (D, P)     Name and Title:   230 Landrum Lane     Ponte Vedra Beach, FL:32082   Ponte V     Grade and Title:   Grade and Title:     Value and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)     Ame and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)     Name and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)	r Walker (D, T)	- <u>12</u> 
ARTICLE V   INITIAL OF ELCERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)     Name and Title:   230 Landrum Lane     Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082   Ponte V     V   V     V   V     Image and Title:   Judy Manley (D, S)     V   V	r Walker (D, T)	- <u>11</u> 
ARTICLE, V   INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Name and Title:   Angi Boselli (D, P)     Name and Title:   230 Landrum Lane     Address.   230 Landrum Lane     Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082   Ponte V     Image: Strate Strat	r Walker (D, T) r Walk	ार्ट स्वर स्वारिक

2022-09-21 13:41:32 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

From: Giovanna Chavez

To:

•

Page:4 of 6

To:	• •	Page: 5 of 6	2022-09-21 13	41:32 PDT	LegalZoom.c	om, inc.	From: Giovanna Chavez
	Name and Title	•		Name and Title:_			
	Address			Address: _			
				-			
	Name and Title	:		Name and Title:			
	Address		<u> </u>	Address: _			
			······	-			
			<u>ENT</u> (P.O. Box NOT accept propration Agents, Inc.	• =	ered agent is:		
	Name: Address:	5575 S. Semoran	Blvd. Suite 36				۲۰.۹ مور ۱۰ <b>۵</b>
	A00(C33.	Orlando, FL 328	22				
		INCORPORATOR address of the Incorpo	rator is:				21 PH
	Name:	-	ley, Legalzoom.com, Ir	ıc.	•.		2:3
	Address:	101 N. Brand Bl Glendale, CA 91					ζη
	Effective date,	EFFECTIVE DAT	of tiling:		(OPTIONAL)		<u>IRTICI.1.</u> Effective date
	Note: If the da	te inserted in this bloc	te must be specific and k does not meet the up ariment of State's reco Ports Ved			·	titing), efi ted <u>na the</u> (f date inserted docum effective date 
•			epttheappointmentasi				ignatõdin, thisonnemed asr certlit. zji ar fanitia v (1
- - 1.2	· <u> </u>	$\left(\frac{1}{2}\right)$	le:		-	9/21/2022	<u> </u>
	Cheyenne Mos Tisibmit this do	seley, United States Co cument and affirm that	ignature of Registered A propration Agents, Inc. at the facts state I herein third degree felony as p	naretrue. Lamaw		ormation submittel in	Chey IP M ey U adocumention of State
	- /		u u uogroo ioioriy 69 µ	A GENIQLE IGE THE GLOT		9/21/2022	
			ied Signature.of Incorp	orator		ad Date	
	Cheyenne M	—	ecretary, Legalzoc				Cheyenne Mosele

'n,

сэ гл

зiУ

## Attachment to

## Articles of Incorporation of

## LMS Lions Cheerleading Inc.

Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under the section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. The business activity for said organization is as follows: To provide funds for Middle School Cheer Leading Team and to pay for competition fees, banquet, uniforms, and camps.

No part of the net earnings of this organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to, its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth herein. No substantial part of the activities of this corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and this corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements), any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

it. In this block coes not meet the application of university of concents in date view of entropy and the distributed for one per an acceleration of this corporation, assets remaining shall be distributed for one per an acceleration of this corporation, assets remaining shall be distributed for one per an acceleration of this corporation, assets remaining shall be distributed for one per an acceleration of this corporation. or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue or more exem Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the Code, or corresponding sector of tax and control of the county in the sector of the county in the count of the coun Code, or corri í. which the principal office of the organization is their located, exclusively for such purposes  $\sum$ which c pi / , or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized -0,000,000,000 : - Coft Chey z.M ... and operated exclusively for such purposes. v C des ч.e. and ener mer ylaseli, amelion ...din Jocune duse. rmrm • 1 าหาก 155886 13161 ц. ाडडीर्बाच, जन्म संग : 212 70 0 mentions a line in gree felowings il Storr 12 7.55 the Department of State - manufacture - - gree follow as  $\frac{2}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$ \_Required Signature of Corp. inevining i i in a st So utary Leveltor Aust, Secretary, Leguizon